to continue delivering superior returns to shareholders and providing best-in-class solutions 
to all our stakeholders. 

Finally, to reward our esteemed Shareholders, we are excited to announce payment of 
Interim Dividend of 30 kobo per share for 50kobo ordinary shares of the Company. This 
represents a payout of N5,400,000,000.00 (Five billion, four hundred million naira only). We 
have obtained the approval of the Board and details will be shared with our shareholders.” 

This Earnings Press Release should be read in conjunction with the Unaudited Financial 
Statements for the period ended June 30th, 2025. The Earnings Press Release and the